

Bill to:

TA SERVICE

Invoice Date: 02/14/2024 Invoice #: TA#:1149603

Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 03/14/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
02/13/2024		14 Gateway Commerce Center Drive East, Edwardsville, IL, USA - 15780 Steger Industrial Dr, Hudson, MI, USA			
			1	\$900.00	\$900.00

TOTAL	
\$900.00	

### PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154

**DALLAS, TX 75320-5154** 

Tel: 844-899-8092



## **Shipment Confirmation**

1149603

TA#:1149603

### For Notice of Assignments please email to NOA@taservices.com

Page

1

Fax or Email signed confirmations to:

**Justin Leroux** 

Email: jleroux@taservices.com or fax:

Phone: 317-419-5004

Carrier: ROYAL3 INC

**CHICAGO** 

IL 60638 Driver:

Contact: jack jarakovic

Items: 13

Email: jack.j@royal3inc.com

**Driver Cell:** 

Phone:

Fax:

Truck #:

TA#:1149603

Commodity: doors and door parts

Miles: 420.0 Weight: 15000.0 Trailer: Van (DAT)

PU 1

Name: Yazaki

ln

Date/Time: 02/13/2024 1000

City/State/Zip EDWARDSVILLE

Address: 14 Gateway Commerce Center Dr W

02/13/2024 1500

Pallets:

Out

Cases/Pieces:

Phone: (618) 512-8712 Weight:

SO 2

Name: Hi-Lex Controls

Address: 15780 Steger Industrial Dr.

Out

Date/Time: 02/14/2024 0800 02/14/2024 0800

City/State/Zip HUDSON

MI 49247

Phone:

Pallets:

Cases/Pieces:

Weight:

**ROYAL3 INC** 

\*\*\*Settlements are paid through TRIUMPH PAY\*\*\*

Freight Pay:

\$900.00

Logon to www.triumphpay.com to set up your payment profile.

**Total Carrier Pay:** \$900.00

\*Please submit invoices by one of the following\*

Email:

payables@taservices.com 877-421-9866

Fax:

Mail:

TA Services Inc.

PO Box 2127

Birmingham, AL 35201

For communication after normal business hours

please contact afterhours@taservices.com

### **Special Instructions**

Yazaki - Reference pickup for Hilex and Load/Movement number for the PU# //

south Dock for drivers // Must be on Macropoint or provide emailed location updates within 1 hour of each request.

Hi-Lex Controls - -Required safety equipment: clear safety glasses, close toed shoes, shorts to fingertips if worn.

- -Pickup/delivery drop trailers: Only use docks 24 or 25.
- -Drivers must sign in/out at security upon arrival/departure
- -Arriving/departing instructions: Entry/exit only by Munson Hwy. to Steger Industrial Dr.
- -Drivers must wait at 4938 S. Meridian Rd. Hudson, MI 49247 if arriving more than 1 hour early for pickups.

Terms & Conditions

This contract is bound by the terms and conditions as stated in our carrier/broker agreement on file with your company. The TA Control Number listed above along with a SIGNED PROOF OF DELIVERY will be necessary for payment on this shipment. Your signature on this agreement acknowledges the required terms as stated on this load including pickup and delivery times. Any changes need to be communicated to TA services Inc dispatch to avoid late charges. \*\*\*It is the driver's responsibility to stay in compliance with FMC Guidelines as it relates to WEIGHT, WIDTH, and LENGTH of all cargo loaded from TA Services. Drivers will be responsible for all charges associated with any WEIGHT, WIDTH and LENGTH issues.\*\*\*

Driver Name: Driver Cell: Driver Email:

10492834

Tractor: Trailer:

Jack Jarakovic

(X) Accept

( ) Decline

## UNIFORM STRAIGHT BOL WITH AUTOMOTIVE PACK LIST



Original for Carrier

**ORIGINAL - DOMESTIC - NON NEGOTIABLE** 

Carrier Name:- VENDOR DELIVERY	Trailer Number	Container ID	The property described below, in apparent good order, receipt as noted
Shipment # 2477026			(contents and condition of contents unknown) marked, consigned and
Cbe	SCAC CODE VEND	Container Size	destined as shown above, which said company, being understood throughout
BOL # 89256324 Dt.	Vessel Number	Intermediate Location	this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the
Packing Slip Number 80256224	Sol Nimbo		property under the contract, agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery, at
- ackning dip Mailinet 0200024	Seal Number		said destination. If on its own railroad, water line, highway route or routes, or
AETC#	Supplier CodeYAZAKINA		within the territory of it's highway operations, otherwise to deliver to another
Plant Code: HCIH	Consignor Name		carrier in the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier
	· · · · ·		of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to
Consignee Name	Yazaki North America, Inc.	Customer	destination, and as to each party interested in all or any of said property, that
TI-LEX CONTROLS, INC.	14 Gateway Commerce Center Dr. West	HI-LEX CONTROLS, INC.	every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the conditions
15/80 STEGER INDUSTRIAL DRIVE	Edwardsville IL 62025		not prohibited by law, whether printed or written, herein contained, which are
		15780 STEGEN INDOSTRIAL DRIVE	hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.
HUDSON MI 49247 US			,
Dock			
INCO terms 1 & 2 FOB EDWAI	EDWARDSFreight Terms Collect	HUDSON MI 49247 US	

		Consignment Details	Details					
SI No.	o. Yazaki Material Number	Customer Material Number/ Customer PO Number/RAN#	No Of Packages	Package Type	Total Pack Qty	Net weight	Cum Qty	Net weight Cum Qty Container Details
10	F0008127105 DS WIRE HARNESS 2018	68365311AB H901632	18		270	155.34	22080	,
	CTN / H0000100121		18	Expendable				PLT
20	F0011557802 DS WIRE HARNESS 2018	68504203AA H902262	თ		90	60.78	23250	
	CTN / H0000100121		თ	Expendable				PLT
900002	H0000100160 YNA Wood Pallet 47 x 45 x 4		2	Expendable	8)			
N N N N	Number of Package  Number of Returnable Package 0  Number of Expendable Package 24  Number of Pallets 2							

# **UNIFORM STRAIGHT BOL WITH AUTOMOTIVE PACK LIST**



**ORIGINAL - DOMESTIC - NON NEGOTIABLE** 

			The second second and the second second are noticed
Carrier Maille: VENDOX DELIVEXY	I raller Number	Container ID	The property described below, in apparein good order, receipt as noted
			(contents and condition of contents unknown) marked, consigned and
Sillpillent # 247/920	SCAC Code VEND	Container Size	destined as shown above, which said company, being understood throughout
BOL# 89256324 Dt.	Vessel Number	Intermediate Location	this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the
Docking Clip Name of Special		2	property under the contract, agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery, at
Facking Silp Number 09230324	Seal Number		said destination. If on its own railroad, water line, highway route or routes, or
AETC#	Supplier CodeYAZAKINA		within the territory of it's highway operations, otherwise to deliver to another
Plant Code: HCIH	Consignor Name		carrier in the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier
Consignee Name	Yazaki North America, Inc.	Customer	destination, and as to each party interested in all or any of said property, that
HI-LEX CONTROLS, INC.	nmerce Center Dr. West	HI-LEX CONTROLS, INC.	every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the conditions
15780 STEGER INDUSTRIAL DRIVE	Edwardsville IL 62025	15780 STEGER INDUSTRIAL DRIVE	not prohibited by law, whether printed or written, herein contained, which are
			hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.
HUDSON MI 49247 US			8
Dock			
INCO terms 1 & 2 FOB EDWA	EDWARDSFreight Terms Collect	HUDSON MI 49247 US	

		Consignment Details	Details		_			
SI No.	Yazaki Material Number	Customer Material Number/ Customer PO Number/RAN#	No Of Packages	Package Type	Total Pack Qty	Net weight	Cum Qty	Net weight Cum Qty Container Details
10	F0008127105 DS WIRE HARNESS 2018	68365311AB H901632	18		270	155.34	22080	
	CTN / H0000100121		18	Expendable				PLT
20	F0011557802 DS WIRE HARNESS 2018	68504203AA H902262	o		90	60.78	23250	
	CTN / H0000100121		o	Expendable				PLT
90000	900002 H0000100160 YNA Wood Pallet 47 x 45 x 4		2	Expendable				
Num	Number of Package							

Number of Returnable Package 0 Number of Expendable Package 24 Number of Pallets 2

42-41-2

Dardy JACKSON